
 FILM PRODUZIONE CLASSIFICA ISTANZA DI 
NAZIONALITA’ ITALIANA 

DECRETO DI NAZIONALITA’ 
DEFINITIVA ITALIANA 

REPERTORIO 
DECRETO 

DATA USCITA IN 
PUBBLICO 

 
1 

COBRA NON E' 
 

GIALLO LIMONE MOVIE SRL CF 17112 13/05/2019 22/12/2020 3203 03/07/2020 

 
2 

CRUEL PETER 
 
 
 

TAADAA SRL-MAKINARIUM 
SRL UNIPERSONALE - SMART 
BRANDS SRL UNIPERSONALE 

  CFO 17580 
 
 
 

18/05/2020 
 
 
 

22/06/2020 
 
 
 

1625 
 
 
 

21/05/2021 
 
 
 

3 EPPIDEIS UN PATTO DI 
SANGUE 

HABANAFILM SRL CF 16016 30/07/2014 02/09/2014 1305 19/06/2020 

4 
 

FADE OUT CINE ITALIA SRL CF 17866 09/10/2019 12/11/2019 3102 04/09/2019 

 
5 

GOVERNANCE 
 
 

PANORAMIC FILM SRL-ALBA 
PRODUZIONI SRL 

  CFO 17115 
 

20/05/2020 
 

27/05/2020 
 

1345 
 

12/04/2021 
 

 
6 

IL NIDO THE NEST TEMPESTA FILM SRL CF 17364 16/11/2017 19/11/2018 3179 14/09/2019 

7 LA SERA DELLA PRIMA BLOOPERS SRL CF 14895 11/06/2012 05/07/2012 982 01/08/2019 

8 NEL BAGNO DELLE 
DONNE 

BELLA FILM SRL CF 17198 03/11/2020 21/12/2020 3192 03/12/2020 

 
9 

OLIVIA 
 

TYCHE PRODUCTIONS SRL CF 17709 
 

20/12/2017 
 

11/06/2018 
 

1782 
 

08/03/2021 
 

 
10 

PARADISE 
(KALOGHERO) 

PILGRIM SRL CF 17020 10/09/2020 27/10/2020 2560 08/10/2020 

 
 
 

11 

PIPI' PUPU' E 
ROSMARINA E IL 
MISTERO DELLE NOTE 
RAPITE 

ALIANTE SRL   CFO 17352 
 

03/11/2020 
 

02/03/2021 
 

524 
 

16/11/2017 
 

 
12 

PUGNI IN FACCIA TRULLOVE CINEMA SRL CF 17277 24/05/2019 17/07/2019 1786 21/0620/18 

 
13 

START STUFF ROSSO FUOCO SAS DI 
DAVIDE FERRARIO SRL  

CF 17715 03/02/2020 19/02/2020 500 24/11/2018 

 
 

14 

TENSIONE 
SUPERFICIALE 
 

OMBRE ROSSE FILM 
PRODUCTION SRL - BLUE 

FILM SRL 

CF 17648 
 
 

07/08/2020 04/11/2020 2638 18/02/2021 

15 TUTTO L'ORO CHE C'E' DUGONG CFO 17239 06/02/2020 14/04/2020 1012 15/12/2019 

16 UN CONFINE INCERTO GAUNDRI SRL CFO 16774 10/04/2019 17/05/2019 1075 06/05/2021 

 
17 

UNICO GRANDE 
AMORE (OVUNQUE 
TU SARAI) 
 

CAMALBO SRL 
 

 CF  17318 
 

19/04/2017 
 

04/12/2018 
 

3447 
 

06/04/2017 
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